\Y/ What's On in Forest of Dean

Libraries

The Library.
Challenge

LYDNEY LIBRARY -

Thursday 25th July, 11:00 - 12:00
Library Craft: Make An Olympic Torch

Thursday 1st August, 11:00 - 12:00 ﬁ

Library Craft: Draw Your Own Mascot

Thursday 8th August, 11:00.- 12:00
Boccia Workshop with The Cotswold Crusaders

Wednesday 14th August, 10:30- 11:30
Zumba Session with Jen Montgormery

Thursday 22nd August, 10:30 - 12:30
Board Game Session

CINDERFORD LIBRARY :

Wednesday 24th July, 11:00 - 12:00
Library Craft: Make An Olympic Torch

Thursday 1st August, 11:00 - 12:00
Library Craft: Draw Your Own Mascot

Monday 5th August, 15:00 - 16:00
Painting Session with Gloucester Rugby Charitable
Community Foundation :

Tuesday 20th August, 11:00 - 12:00
Yoga Session with The Calm Club

Thursday 22nd August, 10:30 - 12:30 .
Board Game Session

SUPER DUPER SPORTS TRAIL

COLEFORD LIBRARY

Tuesday 23rd July, 11:00 - 12:00 ﬁ?
Library Craft: Make An Olympic Torch

Thursday 6th August, 11:00 - 12:00
Library Craft: Draw Your Own Mascot

-~ Tuesday 20th August, 10:30 - 12:30

Board Game Sassion

Friday 23rd August, 11:00 - 12:00
- Activities with Dogs Trust

* Thursday 27th August, 11:00 - 12:00

tlealthy Eating Workshop with Beezee Families

NEWENT LIBRARY

Friday 26th July, 11:00 - 12:00 4
Library Craft: Make An Olympic Torch

Tuesday 6th August, 12:30 - 13:30-
Science of the Body Workshop with Fun Science

Thursday 8th August, 11:00 - 12:00
Library Craft: Draw Your Own Mascot

Wednesday 14th August, 12:45 - 13:45.
Zurmba Session with Jen Montgomery

Thursday 22nd August, 10:30 - 11:15
Dance Workshop with Ellie Maynard

VISIT ANY OF OUR FOREST LIBRARIES TO TAKE PART IN A FUN

SPORT THEMED TRAIL. THERE ARE LOTS OF LETTERS TO
COLLECT TO SPELL OUT A SPORT THEMED WORD AT THE END!

Booking is essential and you must be signed up to the
Library Challenge to attend.
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the library for mora info:

@ Gloucestershire

" ARTS COUNCIL
ENGLAND



